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U-19 Championship
2019/20 12th round, Match #69

Friday, 09.11.2019, 15:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 11°C. Spectators: 100

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro

0 : 3

«Dynamo» Kyiv

1 Veklych Danylo
19 Ezeahbanari Denis-Chihozie
44 Batahov Arsenii
24 Zhinchyn Bohdan
22 Shvydenko Denys
28 Havryliuk Illia
11 Kopyl Serhii
8 Kireiev Andrii (C)
9 Yarmoliuk Yehor
7 Malovichko Serhii
10 Hora Bohdan

Substitutes
71 Khoma Bohdan
89 Kobelchuk Maksym
14 Kravchenko Yaroslav
27 Svystun Kristian
21 Kilyk Oleksandr
77 Stelmashchuk Maksym
87 Savchenko Danylo

Coach
Bytsiura Viktor

1 Morhun Valentyn
2 Kuzyk Denys
4 Bilovar Kristian (C)
13 Zabarnyi Illia
5 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
3 Okoro Joseph
8 Yefimenko Dmytro
15 Kulakovskyi Artem
6 Bodnia Roman
10 Bliznichenko Viktor
20 Veleten Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Slutskyi Oleksii
19 Huk Ihor
23 Yarosh Mykola
18 Isadchenko Nikita
9 Riazantsev Yevhenii
11 Shulianskyi Artem
17 Mashchenko Danyl

Coach
Annenkov Andrii

Referee:
Kopmar Valerii
Assistant 1:
Tiuteriev Maksym
Assistant 2:
Kutsenko Artem
4th Official:
Fedoruk Andrii
Referee Observer:
Pluzhnyk Oleh
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 12th round, Match #69
Friday, 09.11.2019, 15:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 11°C. Spectators: 100

«Dnipro-1» Dnipro 0 : 3 «Dynamo» Kyiv
22' 15 Kulakovskyi Artem

19 Ezeahbanari Denis-Chihozie 35'

7 Malovichko Serhii
89 Kobelchuk Maksym 40'

57' 8 Yefimenko Dmytro
11 Shulianskyi Artem

65' 15 Kulakovskyi Artem
18 Isadchenko Nikita

9 Yarmoliuk Yehor
21 Kilyk Oleksandr 67'

10 Hora Bohdan
14 Kravchenko Yaroslav 69'

28 Havryliuk Illia
27 Svystun Kristian 71'

71' 18 Isadchenko Nikita

71' 20 Veleten Vladyslav

78' 2 Kuzyk Denys
23 Yarosh Mykola

80' 20 Veleten Vladyslav
22 Shvydenko Denys
87 Savchenko Danylo 82'

84' 20 Veleten Vladyslav
9 Riazantsev Yevhenii

90' 10 Bliznichenko Viktor

90+2' 10 Bliznichenko Viktor
17 Mashchenko Danyl

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


